STRAZILOVSKI KUP 2023

sub 7.10.2023. 13:56

Split time results - SPRINT OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Page 1
Pl tno Name Time
M12 (10) 1,1km 35m 11C
1(51) 2(34) 3(33) 4(57) 5(56) 6(31) 7(55) 8(54) 9(52) 10(59) 11(100)  Finish
1 MiSi¢ Uro$ 10:41 2:02 2:58 3:41 4:11 6:12 6:41 7:10 8:04 9:28  10:19 10:29 10:41
Strazilovo STR 2:02 0:56 0:43 0:30 2:01 0:29 0:29 0:54 1:24 0:51 0:10 0:12
2 Zivanovié Petar 11:32 0:28 2:08 2:54 3:141 6:04 6:32 7:08 8:14 10:20 11:01 11:14 11:32
Jasenica JAS 0:28 1:40 0:46 0:47 2:23 0:28 0:36 1:06 2:06 0:41 0:13 0:18
3 Radenkovi¢ Andrija 12:16 0:18 1:49 2:56 4:46 6:34 7:09 7:32 8:40 11:24 11:56 12:06 12:16 0:41
Pobeda POB 0:18 1:31 1:07 1:50 1:48 0:35 0:23 1:08 2:44 0:32 0:10 0:10 *62
6:11
*31
4 Stefan Cand&arevié 13:42 0:25 3:08 4:05 4:32 5:49 6:15 6:46 9:04 12:28 13:19 13:30 13:42 12:55
Strazilovo STR 0:25 2:43 0:57 0:27 1:17 0:26 0:31 2:18 3:24 0:51 0:11 0:12 *49
5 Lazar StoSi¢ 14:11 0:40 1:46 2:44 3:21 5:21 6:14 7:17 9:08 12:48 13:36 13:53 14:11
NES Nestin 0:40 1:06 0:58 0:37 2:00 0:53 1:03 1:51 3:40 0:48 0:17 0:18
6 Petar Bauer 14:37 0:35 3:.01 4:15 4:52 6:43 7:41 8:11 10:44 12:55 14:15 14:25 14:37
Strazilovo STR 0:35 2:26 1:14 0:37 1:51 0:58 0:30 2:33 2:11 1:20 0:10 0:12
7 Radenkovi¢ Tadija 15:18 0:41 2:07 3:47 4:45 6:56 7:40 8:17 9:33 14:24 14:54 15:06 15:18
Pobeda POB 0:41 1:26 1:40 0:58 2:11 0:44 0:37 1:16 4:51 0:30 0:12 0:12
8 Vidak Vujovi¢ 16:43 0:46 2:30 4:38 5:38 8:08 8:44 9:28 11:36 15:29 16:08 16:23 16:43 16:26
Pobeda POB 0:46 1:44 2:08 1:00 2:30 0:36 0:44 2:08 3:53 0:39 0:15 0:20 *100
9 Gavrilo Mijatovic 16:45 0:53 2:05 4:31 5:24 7:55 9:06 10:00 11:49 15:45 16:21 16:32 16:45
Pobeda POB 0:53 1:12 2:26 0:53 2:31 1:11 0:54 1:49 3:56 0:36 0:11 0:13
10 Vukovi¢ borde 56:13 0:26 7:05 18:56 19:36 26:16 29:42 30:33 43:53 54:39 55:41 55:55 56:13
Novi Sad NSD 0:26 6:39 11:51 0:40 6:40 3:26 0:51 13:20 10:46 1:02 0:14 0:18
M14 (10) 1,9km 60 m 13C
1(62) 2(55) 3(53) 4(36) 5(41) 6(42) 7(47) 8(63) 9(39) 10(60) 11(52) 12(61) 13(100)  Finish
1 Stevanovi¢ Uro$ 17:51 0:32 1:17 2:16 4:51 6:34 7:59 10:11 12:34 13:57 15:29 16:43 17:19 17:38 17:51
Pobeda POB 0:32 0:45 0:59 2:35 1:43 1:25 2:12 2:23 1:23 1:32 1:14 0:36 0:19 0:13
17:08
*49
2 Seli€ Luka 18:09 0:31 1:06 2:03 4:20 6:22 7:50 11:42 13:20 14:41 16:09 17:19 17:38 17:57 18:09
Strazilovo STR 0:31 0:35 0:57 2:17 2:02 1:28 3:52 1:38 1:21 1:28 1:10 0:19 0:19 0:12
3 Milutinovi€ llija 19:05 0:37 1:13 2:35 5:18 7:15 8:52 11:05 12:50 13:49  16:47 18:08 18:34 18:54 19:05
Celik CLK 0:37 0:36 1:22 2:43 1:57 1:37 2:13 1:45 0:59 2:58 1:21 0:26 0:20 0:11
4 1li¢ Tadija 30:12 0:57 2:.07 6:13 9:05 11:18 16:43 20:45 23:06 24:14 26:32 28:59 29:28 29:57 30:12
Jasenica JAS 0:57 1:10 4:06 2:52 2:13 5:25 4:02 2:21 1:08 2:18 2:27 0:29 0:29 0:15
5 Lazar Raci¢ 30:47 2:15 3:40 5:16 8:12 11:08 13:18 19:20 21:59 24:08 26:39 29:53 30:12 30:34 30:47
DIF DIF 2:15 1:25 1:36 2:56 2:56 2:10 6:02 2:39 2:09 2:31 3:14 0:19 0:22 0:13
6 Pavlovic Nikola 34:43 0:53 2:30 5:20 8:54 11:22 13:15 19:49 22:50 24:35 27:08 28:29 33:59 34:27 34:43
Jasenica JAS 0:53 1:37 2:50 3:34 2:28 1:53 6:34 3:01 1:45 2:33 1:21 5:30 0:28 0:16
7 Porde Ljubojevi¢ 43:04 1:03 14:28 16:31 22:51 25:37 30:24 34:17 36:25 38:05 40:25 41:58 42:28 42:51 43:04
Pobeda POB 1:03 13:25 2:03 6:20 2:46 4:47 3:53 2:08 1:40 2:20 1:33 0:30 0:23 0:13
Tepavc€evi¢ Novak dns
Azimut plus AZM
Popovic¢ Slavko dns
Strazilovo STR
Danilo bordevi¢ dns

DIF DIF
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Split time results - SPRINT OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Page 2
Pl tno Name Time
M16 (8) 2,0km 80 m 13C
1(31) 2(32)  3(34) 4(62) 5(64)  6(37) 7(40) 8(42) 9(63) 10(38) 11(48) 12(61) 13(100)  Finish
1 Milutinovi€¢ Lazar 21:05 0:34 1:19 2:11 2:36 3:46 6:46 9:01 10:44 12:23 17:40 19:28 20:29  20:52 21:05
Celik CLK 0:34 0:45 0:52 0:25 1:10 3:00 2:15 1:43 1:39 5:17 1:48 1:01 0:23 0:13
2 Pordevi¢ borde 21:59 0:48 1:47 3:13 3:53 5:32 9:46 12:40 14:27 16:19 18:06 20:14 21:22 21:45 21:59
Jasenica JAS 0:48 0:59 1:26 0:40 1:39 4:14 2:54 1:47 1:52 1:47 2:08 1:08 0:23 0:14
3 Aleksandar Mari¢ 22:33 0:54 1:56 3:09 3:52 4:57 7:53 10:37 12:58 16:45 18:51 20:57 22:00 22:21 22:33
Strazilovo STR 0:54 1:02 1:13 0:43 1:05 2:56 2:44 2:21 3:47 2:06 2:06 1:03 0:21 0:12
4 VraneSevi¢ Luka 37:08 1:.01 4:10 4:59 5:31 7:41 12:31 16:19 25:05 28:26 31:56 35:12 36:32 36:57 37:08
Pobeda POB 1:01 3:09 0:49 0:32 2:10 4:50 3:48 8:46 3:21 3:30 3:16 1:20 0:25 0:11
Antonio Damjanovi¢ mp 0:33 1:24 2:16 2:45 3:44 6:14 8:05 9:29 11:31 1548 17:43 - 18:48 18:59
Ko$utnjak KOS 0:33 0:51 0:52 0:29 0:59 2:30 1:51 1:24 2:02 4:17 1:55 1:05 0:11
18:30
*49
Bogdan Burkovi¢ mp 1:06 4:18 5:03 5:33 6:50 9:22 11:10 12:42 14:05 15:37 1750 - 21:21 21:32
Kosutnjak KOS 1:06 3:12 0:45 0:30 1:17 2:32 1:48 1:32 1:23 1:32 2:13 3:31 0:11
20:57
*49
Andrej Paunovié mp 1:05 2:48 4:28 4:57 6:23 9:02 11:07 12:26 14:34 18:59 2045 - 21:49 22:00
Kosutnjak KOS 1:05 1:43 1:40 0:29 1:26 2:39 2:05 1:19 2:08 4:25 1:46 1:04 0:11
17:10 21:31
*47 *49
Papi¢ Andrija mp 1:35 3:15 4:54 6:15 8:05 12:25 15:02 18:10 21:01 23:57 26:48 28:23 - 29:42
Jasenica JAS 1:35 1:40 1:39 1:21 1:50 4:20 2:37 3:08 2:51 2:56 2:51 1:35 1:19
M21A (7) 2,5km 100 m 16 C
1(32) 2(58) 3(34) 4(31) 5(55) 6(64) 7(52) 8(46) 9(42) 10(45) 11(65) 12(43) 13(37) 14(36)
15(59) 16(100)  Finish
1 Bojovi¢ Petar 18:10 1:12 2:06 2:35 3:19 3:43 4:25 5:45 7:22 8:31 9:43 11:18 13:48 15:21 16:36
Kopaonik KOP 1:12 0:54 0:29 0:44 0:24 0:42 1:20 1:37 1:09 1:12 1:35 2:30 1:33 1:15
17:48 17:58  18:10
1:12 0:10 0:12
2 Krstekani¢ Nemanja 18:23 1:31 2:25 2:59 3:33 3:58 4:41 5:52 7:28 8:32 9:43 11:12 13:37 15:22 16:44
Pobeda POB 1:31 0:54 0:34 0:34 0:25 0:43 1:11 1:36 1:04 1:11 1:29 2:25 1:45 1:22
17:59 18:10 18:23
1:15 0:11 0:13
3 Dmitri Belov 18:50 1:50 3:32 3:55 4:35 4:57 5:43 7:18 9:13 10:18 11:18 12:38 14:43 16:17 17:27
Avala AVA 1:50 1:42 0:23 0:40 0:22 0:46 1:35 1:55 1:05 1:00 1:20 2:05 1:34 1:10
18:31 18:39 18:50 2:26 3:04 8:58
1:04 0:08 0:11 *34 *33 *38
4 Staji¢ Nikola 19:25 1:26 2:21 2:52 4:26 4:51 5:34 6:48 8:20 9:25 10:37 12:12 14:59 16:30 17:56
Pobeda POB 1:26 0:55 0:31 1:34 0:25 0:43 1:14 1:32 1:05 1:12 1:35 2:47 1:31 1:26
19:05 19:14 19:25
1:09 0:09 0:11
5 Nikoli¢ Sasa 20:43 2:39 3:34 4:07 4:48 5:15 6:02 7:31 9:14 10:29 11:45 13:20 16:01 17:43 18:57
Celik CLK 2:39 0:55 0:33 0:41 0:27 0:47 1:29 1:43 1:15 1:16 1:35 2:41 1:42 1:14
20:19 20:32  20:43
1:22 0:13 0:11
6 Pavlovi¢ Rade 22:26 1:39 2:37 3:22 4:14 4:45 5:42 7:02 9:17 10:33 12:13 14:00 17:20 19:13 20:37
Jasenica JAS 1:39 0:58 0:45 0:52 0:31 0:57 1:20 2:15 1:16 1:40 1:47 3:20 1:53 1:24
21:55 22:11  22:26
1:18 0:16 0:15
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Split time results - SPRINT OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Page 3
Pl tno Name Time
M21A (7) 2,5km 100 m 16 C (cont.)
1(32) 2(58) 3(34) 4(31) 5(55) 6(64) 7(52) 8(46) 9(42) 10(45) 11(65) 12(43) 13(37) 14(36)
15(59) 16(100)  Finish
Rankovi¢ Dejan dns
Celik CLK
M21B (13) 2,1km 70 m 13C
1(55) 2(57) 3(58) 4(51) 5(64) 6(50) 7(45) 8(63) 9(39) 10(47) 11(48) 12(61) 13(100)  Finish
1 Radenkovi¢ Milo$ 15:46 0:58 2:53 3:40 4:51 5:41 7:07 8:59 9:24 10:18  11:42 13:22 15:19 15:37 15:46
Celik CLK 0:58 1:55 0:47 1:11 0:50 1:26 1:52 0:25 0:54 1:24 1:40 1:57 0:18 0:09
2 Milorad Memarovi¢ 17:34 1:03 3:00 5:16 6:36 7:22 8:51 11:06 11:33 12:26 13:57 15:52 17:03 17:23 17:34
Avala AVA 1:03 1:57 2:16 1:20 0:46 1:29 2:15 0:27 0:53 1:31 1:55 1:11 0:20 0:11
3 Josifovi¢ Milo§ 19:41 1:33 3:43 4:42 6:41 7:42 9:19 12:30 13:00 13:58 15:52 18:03 19:02 19:25 19:41
Pobeda POB 1:33 2:10 0:59 1:59 1:01 1:37 3:11 0:30 0:58 1:54 2:11 0:59 0:23 0:16
11:16 11:20
*39 *39
4 Boris Starovic¢ 22:01 1:15 3:52 4:46 6:27 7:46 9:32 13:00 13:27 14:59 18:07 20:27 21:28 21:48 22:01
Novi Sad NSD 1:15 2:37 0:54 1:41 1:19 1:46 3:28 0:27 1:32 3:08 2:20 1:01 0:20 0:13
5 Matija Seremet 22:13 1:06 4:16 5:11 6:36 7:46 9:34 12:27 13:17 14:19 17:00 19:05 21:41 22:02 22:13
Novi Sad NSD 1:06 3:10 0:55 1:25 1:10 1:48 2:53 0:50 1:02 2:41 2:05 2:36 0:21 0:11
6 Ciri¢ Vladimir 22:48 1:31 4:17 5:29 7:11 8:11 10:20 13:22 14:04 15:24 17:39 20:20 21:47 22:31 22:48
Azimut plus AZM 1:31 2:46 1:12 1:42 1:00 2:09 3:02 0:42 1:20 2:15 2:41 1:27 0:44 0:17
7 Pantovi¢ Tihomir 23:28 3:48 5:53 6:55 8:27 10:18 12:11 15:01 15:35 17:07 19:24 21:53 22:54 23:15 23:28
Celik CLK 3:48 2:05 1:02 1:32 1:51 1:53 2:50 0:34 1:32 2:17 2:29 1:01 0:21 0:13
8 Gigi¢ llija 25:09 1:08 3:36 4:45 8:49 10:03 12:23 16:13 16:53 17:59 20:13 22:39 24:23 24:51 25:09
Pobeda POB 1:08 2:28 1:09 4:04 1:14 2:20 3:50 0:40 1:06 2:14 2:26 1:44 0:28 0:18
9 Zivanovi¢ Aleksand 29:38 1:33 6:19 7:39 10:19 12:09 15:41 20:19 20:52 22:37 25:04 27:38 28:45 29:20 29:38
Jasenica JAS 1:33 4:46 1:20 2:40 1:50 3:32 4:38 0:33 1:45 2:27 2:34 1:07 0:35 0:18
10 Martin Cuk 30:54 4:56 8:59 10:26 12:15 13:46 15:56 21:04 21:44 23:02 25:51 28:59 30:10 30:39 30:54
Novi Sad NSD 4:56 4:03 1:27 1:49 1:31 2:10 5:08 0:40 1:18 2:49 3:08 1:11 0:29 0:15
11 Simi¢ Milivoje 38:48 1:46 5:41 7:10 8:59 12:07 14:27 17:56 18:37 31:54 34:06 36:56 37:58 38:29 38:48
Novi Sad NSD 1:46 3:55 1:29 1:49 3:08 2:20 3:29 0:41 13:17 2:12 2:50 1:02 0:31 0:19
12 Uros Marinkovic 69:42 3:44 20:21 21:40 24:18 25:48 28:10 31:44 32:41 34:04 63:36 66:45 68:29 69:13 69:42
Pobeda POB 3:44 16:37 1:19 2:38 1:30 2:22 3:34 0:57 1:23 29:32 3:09 1:44 0:44 0:29
Maloci¢ Nemanja dns
Novi Sad NSD
M21E (15) 2,8km 100 m 19C
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(44) 14(45)
15(46) 16(47) 17(48) 18(49) 19(100) Finish
1 Sobolev Aleksei 17:38 0:24 0:59 1:41 2:17 3:08 4:33 5:33 6:10 6:49 8:58 9:32 10:28 12:08 13:30
Pobeda POB 0:24 0:35 0:42 0:36 0:51 1:25 1:00 0:37 0:39 2:09 0:34 0:56 1:40 1:22
14:36 15:13  16:38 17:14 17:30 17:38 8:11
1:06 0:37 1:25 0:36 0:16 0:08 *41
2 Kosti¢ Nikola 18:00 0:24 1:01 1:44 2:24 3:18 5:06 6:09 6:49 7:27 9:28 9:55 10:59 12:35 14:01
Ko$utnjak KOS 0:24 0:37 0:43 0:40 0:54 1:48 1:03 0:40 0:38 2:01 0:27 1:04 1:36 1:26
15:12 15:50 17:04 17:36 17:51 18:00
1:11 0:38 1:14 0:32 0:15 0:09
3 Bankovi¢ Aleksa 18:24 0:28 1:07 1:47 2:29 3:19 5:20 6:23 7:09 7:44 9:50 10:19 11:17 13:10 14:27
Pobeda POB 0:28 0:39 0:40 0:42 0:50 2:01 1:03 0:46 0:35 2:06 0:29 0:58 1:53 1:17
15:36 16:14 17:27 18:00 18:16 18:24
1:09 0:38 1:13 0:33 0:16 0:08
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Split time results - SPRINT OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Page 4
Pl tno Name Time
M21E (15) 2,8km 100 m 19C (cont.)
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(44) 14(45)
15(46) 16(47) 17(48) 18(49) 19(100) Finish
4 Lazi¢ Sava 19:13 0:24 1:04 1:51 2:24 3:41 5:37 6:45 7:22 8:00 10:10 10:40 11:44 13:20 14:46
Avala AVA 0:24 0:40 0:47 0:33 1:17 1:56 1:08 0:37 0:38 2:10 0:30 1:04 1:36 1:26
16:03 16:43 18:08 18:47 19:03 19:13
1:17 0:40 1:25 0:39 0:16 0:10
5 Damjanovi¢ Andrej 19:26 0:25 1:09 1:54 2:28 3:23 5:24 6:31 7:23 8:01 10:16 10:46 11:50 13:30 14:55
Kosutnjak KOS 0:25 0:44 0:45 0:34 0:55 2:01 1:07 0:52 0:38 2:15 0:30 1:04 1:40 1:25
16:10 16:50 18:18 18:57 19:15 19:26
1:15 0:40 1:28 0:39 0:18 0:11
6 Vujanovi¢ lvan 19:28 0:30 1:11 1:54 2:34 3:23 5:23 6:27 7:20 8:01 10:16 10:47 11:54 13:28 14:54
Kosutnjak KOS 0:30 0:41 0:43 0:40 0:49 2:00 1:04 0:53 0:41 2:15 0:31 1:07 1:34 1:26
16:07 17:00 18:23 18:59 19:17 19:28
1:13 0:53 1:23 0:36 0:18 0:11
7 Radovanovi¢ Marko 19:34 0:33 1:08 1:50 2:23 3:13 4:41 5:48 6:25 7:03 9:18 10:12 11:21 13:12 14:48
Paraéin PCN 0:33 0:35 0:42 0:33 0:50 1:28 1:07 0:37 0:38 2:15 0:54 1:09 1:51 1:36
16:14 16:57 18:25 19:08 19:26 19:34
1:26 0:43 1:28 0:43 0:18 0:08
8 Blazo Maksimovi¢ 20:16 0:30 1:12 1:59 2:34 3:35 5:38 6:48 7:26 8:07 10:19 10:52 12:32 14:11 15:37
Individualac IND 0:30 0:42 0:47 0:35 1:01 2:03 1:10 0:38 0:41 2:12 0:33 1:40 1:39 1:26
16:53 17:36 19:08 19:47 20:05 20:16
1:16 0:43 1:32 0:39 0:18 0:11
9 Andrei Golovin 21:15 0:35 1:16 1:59 2:35 3:33 6:18 7:27 8:07 10:06 12:12 12:45 13:53 15:31 16:59
Individualac IND 0:35 0:41 0:43 0:36 0:58 2:45 1:09 0:40 1:59 2:06 0:33 1:08 1:38 1:28
18:05 18:48 20:10 20:48 21:05 21:15
1:06 0:43 1:22 0:38 0:17 0:10
10 Markovi¢ DuSan 21:32 0:26 1:07 1:52 2:26 3:19 5:58 7:04 7:45 8:26 10:52 11:30 12:39 14:39 16:22
Pobeda POB 0:26 0:41 0:45 0:34 0:53 2:39 1:06 0:41 0:41 2:26 0:38 1:09 2:00 1:43
17:39 18:26 20:09 20:58 21:19 21:32
1:17 0:47 1:43 0:49 0:21 0:13
11 Nikola Lazovi¢ 23:31 0:58 1:53 2:48 3:27 4:30 6:54 8:09 8:56 9:41 12:22 13:00 14:21 16:21 18:11
Kopaonik KOP 0:58 0:55 0:55 0:39 1:03 2:24 1:15 0:47 0:45 2:41 0:38 1:21 2:00 1:50
19:27 20:17 22:07 22:57 23:18 23:31
1:16 0:50 1:50 0:50 0:21 0:13
12 Marko Vasiljevi¢ 29:28 1:28 2:13 3:08 3:50 5:25 8:15 11:42 12:30 13:21 16:32 17:15 19:29 21:37 23:36
DIF DIF 1:28 0:45 0:55 0:42 1:35 2:50 3:27 0:48 0:51 311 0:43 2:14 2:08 1:59
25:13 26:09 28:06 28:58 29:17 29:28 9:36
1:37 0:56 1:57 0:52 0:19 0:11 *48
13 Zlatko Radoji€i¢ 35:15 0:48 1:53 3:16 4:17 6:58 9:44 11:47 12:50 13:53 18:28 19:19 21:36 25:04 27:26
Novi Sad NSD 0:48 1:05 1:23 1:01 2:41 2:46 2:03 1:03 1:03 4:35 0:51 2:17 3:28 2:22
29:28 30:27 33:29 34:32 34:58 35:15
2:02 0:59 3:02 1:03 0:26 0:17
14 Krnjai¢ DuSan 43:37 0:39 1:45 3:14 4:12 5:46 8:55 10:54 12:34 14:08 19:27 20:45 23:19 29:38 32:27
Avala AVA 0:39 1:06 1:29 0:58 1:34 3:09 1:59 1:40 1:34 5:19 1:18 2:34 6:19 2:49
34:40 38:54  41:49 42:51 43:18  43:37
2:13 4:14 2:55 1:02 0:27 0:19
Najdanovi¢ Milan dns

Kosutnjak KOS
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Pl tno Name Time
M35 (6) 2,5km 100 m 16 C
1(32) 2(58) 3(34) 4(31) 5(55) 6(64) 7(52) 8(46) 9(42) 10(45) 11(65) 12(43) 13(37) 14(36)
15(59) 16(100)  Finish
1 Nikoli¢ Dejan 16:39 1:22 2:14 2:48 3:27 3:51 4:38 5:47 7:14 8:12 9:14 10:51 12:50 14:17 15:18
Pobeda POB 1:22 0:52 0:34 0:39 0:24 0:47 1:09 1:27 0:58 1:02 1:37 1:59 1:27 1:01
16:19 16:28  16:39
1:01 0:09 0:11
2 Nikolai Lopatin 19:56 1:30 2:39 3:09 3:54 4:20 5:11 7:02 8:45 9:58 11:15 12:49 15:19 17:07 18:22
Individualac IND 1:30 1:09 0:30 0:45 0:26 0:51 1:51 1:43 1:13 1:17 1:34 2:30 1:48 1:15
19:30 19:42 19:56
1:08 0:12 0:14
3 Goljovi¢ Rade 21:46 1:17 2:45 3:17 4:01 4:25 5:25 6:51 8:44 10:09 11:28 13:20 16:47 18:24 19:51
Magic Map MGM 1:17 1:28 0:32 0:44 0:24 1:00 1:26 1:53 1:25 1:19 1:52 3:27 1:37 1:27
21:23 21:37 21:46 2:25
1:32 0:14 0:09 *33
4 Mitrovi¢ Danijel 29:03 3:22 6:09 8:27 9:23 9:48 10:49 15:03 17:20 18:57 20:15 21:40 24:26 26:03 27:34
Celik CLK 3:22 2:47 2:18 0:56 0:25 1:01 4:14 2:17 1:37 1:18 1:25 2:46 1:37 1:31
28:42 28:52 29:03
1:08 0:10 0:11
Samac Milan dns
Novi Sad NSD
Matuski Vladimir dns
Novi Sad NSD
M45 (7) 2,0km 85m 13C
1(56) 2(57) 3(33) 4(62) 5(53) 6(50) 7(39) 8(63) 9(46) 10(60) 11(36) 12(49) 13(100)  Finish
1 Markovi¢ Srdan 15:35 0:51 2:08 2:42 3:48 5:01 6:37 8:22 9:18 10:42 12:25 13:42 14:57 15:21 15:35
Pobeda POB 0:51 1:17 0:34 1:06 1:13 1:36 1:45 0:56 1:24 1:43 1:17 1:15 0:24 0:14
2 Peri¢ Stanko 16:29 0:58 2:34 3:17 4:30 5:52 7:22 9:39 10:32 12:02 13:31 14:45 15:51 16:15 16:29
Novi Sad NSD 0:58 1:36 0:43 1:13 1:22 1:30 2:17 0:53 1:30 1:29 1:14 1:06 0:24 0:14
3 JanoS$evi¢ Zoran 18:14 1:.01 2:25 3:27 4:46 6:13 7:59 9:55 10:53 13:34 15:14 16:34 17:41 18:01 18:14
Magic Map MGM 1:.01 1:24 1:02 1:19 1:27 1:46 1:56 0:58 2:41 1:40 1:20 1:07 0:20 0:13
4 Palamarevi¢ Dejan 18:23 1:06 2:41 3:58 5:00 6:50 8:45 10:54 11:51 13:25 15:07 16:33 17:49 18:11 18:23
DIF DIF 1:06 1:35 1:17 1:02 1:50 1:55 2:09 0:57 1:34 1:42 1:26 1:16 0:22 0:12
3:40
*58
5 Radovanovi¢ Dejan 18:46 1:02 2:26 3:15 4:30 5:55 7:48 9:46 11:41 13:26 15:09 16:40 18:05 18:30 18:46
Paraéin PCN 1:02 1:24 0:49 1:15 1:25 1:53 1:58 1:55 1:45 1:43 1:31 1:25 0:25 0:16
8:56
*46
6 Pontaplev Vasilij 21:52 1:20 3:13 4:02 5:19 7:44 10:03 12:20 13:29 15:26 17:47 19:38 21:11 21:37 21:52
Avala AVA 1:20 1:53 0:49 1:17 2:25 2:19 2:17 1:09 1:57 2:21 1:51 1:33 0:26 0:15
Zigi¢ Goran dns
Novi Sad NSD
M55 (10) 2,0km 80m 13C
1(31) 2(32) 3(34) 4(62) 5(64) 6(37) 7(40) 8(42) 9(63) 10(38) 11(48) 12(61) 13(100) Finish
1 Igor Sazonov 15:35 0:37 1:28 2:15 2:52 3:52 6:32 8:22 9:51 11:13 12:36 14:04 15:04 15:24 15:35
Individualac IND 0:37 0:51 0:47 0:37 1:00 2:40 1:50 1:29 1:22 1:23 1:28 1:00 0:20 0:11
2 Radoj¢&i¢ Dusko 18:30 0:31 1:28 2:34 3:06 4:13 7:10 9:57 11:31 12:57 15:08 17:02 17:50 18:16 18:30
Novi Sad NSD 0:31 0:57 1:06 0:32 1:07 2:57 2:47 1:34 1:26 2:11 1:54 0:48 0:26 0:14
3 Tomislav Seremet 20:35 0:54 2:05 3:06 3:52 5:04 8:09 10:33 12:14 13:47 15:44 17:21 19:59 20:21 20:35
Novi Sad NSD 0:54 1:11 1:01 0:46 1:12 3:05 2:24 1:41 1:33 1:57 1:37 2:38 0:22 0:14
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Pl tno Name Time
M55 (10) 2,0km 80m 13C (cont.)
1(31) 2(32) 3(34) 4(62) 5(64) 6(37) 7(40) 8(42) 9(63) 10(38) 11(48) 12(61) 13(100) Finish
4 Cvorovié Dejan 21:34 3:37 4:27 5:35 6:12 7:29 10:54 13:27 15:06 16:33 18:23 20:18 21:05 21:23 21:34
Pobeda POB 3:37 0:50 1:08 0:37 1:17 3:25 2:33 1:39 1:27 1:50 1:55 0:47 0:18 0:11
5 Babi¢ Dusan 22:16 0:52 2:06 3:23 4:10 5:41 9:42 12:33 14:32 16:13 18:26 20:34 21:35 22:01 22:16
Pobeda POB 0:52 1:14 1:17 0:47 1:31 4:01 2:51 1:59 1:41 2:13 2:08 1:01 0:26 0:15
5 Streli¢ Dragan 22:16 1:04 1:57 3:00 5:04 6:39 10:14 12:33 16:12 17:37 19:17 20:42 21:29 22:03 22:16
DIF DIF 1:04 0:53 1:03 2:04 1:35 3:35 2:19 3:39 1:25 1:40 1:25 0:47 0:34 0:13
7 Vit DragiSa 23:33 1:39 3:10 4:20 5:11 6:36 9:34 11:55 13:37 18:04 20:29 22:00 22:46 23:15 23:33
Novi Sad NSD 1:39 1:31 1:10 0:51 1:25 2:58 2:21 1:42 4:27 2:25 1:31 0:46 0:29 0:18
8 Markovi¢ Zoran 25:38 1:00 2:21 3:19 3:54 5:26 11:57 13:59 17:09 18:50 20:32 24:18 25:03 25:24 25:38
Novi Sad NSD 1:00 1:21 0:58 0:35 1:32 6:31 2:02 3:10 1:41 1:42 3:46 0:45 0:21 0:14
9 Tepavcevic¢ Borislav 28:51 1:10 2:52 4:08 5:01 6:52 12:22 15:34 18:20 20:24 24:05 26:55 28:02 28:31 28:51
Azimut plus AZM 1:10 1:42 1:16 0:53 1:51 5:30 3:12 2:46 2:04 3:41 2:50 1:07 0:29 0:20
10 Jankovié Dusan 31:15 7:02 8:26 9:36  10:18  12:02 16:02  19:04 22:35  24:33 26149 2920 30:35 31.00 31:15
Pobeda POB 7:02 1:24 1:10 0:42 1:44 4:00 3:02 3:31 1:58 2:16 2:31 1:15 0:25 0:15
M65 (4) 1,7 km 60m 12C
1(35) 2(55) 3(57) 4(58) 5(62) 6(54) 7(36) 8(37) 9(41) 10(48) 11(49) 12(100) Finish
1 Nikoli¢ Dragan 18:33 1:15 2:05 4:50 6:06 7:40 9:15 12:02 14:02 15:40  16:48 17:50 18:18 18:33
Celik CLK 1:15 0:50 2:45 1:16 1:34 1:35 2:47 2:00 1:38 1:08 1:.02 0:28 0:15
2 Stanojkovi¢ Milorad 22:13 1:49 2:55 6:26 7:50 10:20 12:13 15:17 17:40 19:13 20:23 21:24 21:58 22:13
Jasenica JAS 1:49 1:06 3:31 1:24 2:30 1:53 3:04 2:23 1:33 1:10 1:01 0:34 0:15
3 Vlaji¢ Uros 23:00 1:25 2:45 7:04 8:15 9:43 11:32 14:26 17:39 19:19 20:37 21:55 22:38 23:00
Jasenica JAS 1:25 1:20 4:19 1:11 1:28 1:49 2:54 3:13 1:40 1:18 1:18 0:43 0:22
4 Cirié Kosta 47:19 2:51 4:57 11:02 18:15 21:06 24:21 29:42 34:04 36:22 42:30 45:35 46:42 47:19
Azimut plus AZM 2:51 2:06 6:05 7:13 2:51 3:15 5:21 4:22 2:18 6:08 3:05 1:07 0:37
M70 (4) 1,7 km 60m 12C
1(35) 2(55) 3(57) 4(58) 5(62) 6(54) 7(36) 8(37) 9(41) 10(48) 11(49) 12(100) Finish
1 Gruji¢ Branko 20:36 1:30 2:19 6:22 7:51 9:31  11:30 14:01 16:14 17:43  18:50 19:56 20:24  20:36
Celik CLK 1:30 0:49 4:03 1:29 1:40 1:59 2:31 2:13 1:29 1:07 1:06 0:28 0:12
2 Ducak Josip 27:44 1:36 3:.01 6:59 8:50 11:48 14:43 18:40 21:10 23:14 25:01 26:31 27:14 27:44
Strazilovo STR 1:36 1:25 3:58 1:51 2:58 2:55 3:57 2:30 2:04 1:47 1:30 0:43 0:30
Stevanovi¢ Borislav dns
Strazilovo STR
Radisavljevi¢ Miodr dns
Jasenica JAS
712 (13) 1,1km 35m 11C
1(51) 2(34) 3(33) 4(57) 5(56) 6(31) 7(55) 8(54) 9(52) 10(59) 11(100)  Finish
1 Veljovi¢ Milica 10:33 0:19 2:04 2:53 3:21 4:45 5:11 5:42 7:05 9:29  10:12 10:22 10:33 8:43
Magic Map MGM 0:19 1:45 0:49 0:28 1:24 0:26 0:31 1:23 2:24 0:43 0:10 0:11 *49
2 Rankovi¢ Anka 11:58 0:21 1:22 2:11 2:51 4:40 6:45 7:26 8:46 10:37 11:38 11:48 11:58
Celik CLK 0:21 1:01 0:49 0:40 1:49 2:05 0:41 1:20 1:51 1:.01 0:10 0:10
3 Andelija Stosi¢ 14:55 0:35 1:44 2:45 3:32 5:42 6:21 7:23 9:47 13:15 14:01 14:34 14:55
NES Nestin 0:35 1:09 1:01 0:47 2:10 0:39 1:02 2:24 3:28 0:46 0:33 0:21
4 Medakovi¢ Dunja 15:32 0:31 1:51 2:43 3:21 5:20 6:02 6:39 8:06 14:04 15:03 15:15 15:32
Pobeda POB 0:31 1:20 0:52 0:38 1:59 0:42 0:37 1:27 5:58 0:59 0:12 0:17
5 Raci¢ Milica 15:43 0:47 2:25 3:27 4:40 6:31 7:12 7:53 9:39 14:18 15:04 15:30 15:43
DIF DIF 0:47 1:38 1:02 1:13 1:51 0:41 0:41 1:46 4:39 0:46 0:26 0:13



STRAZILOVSKI KUP 2023

sub 7.10.2023. 13:56

Split time results - SPRINT OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Page 7
Pl tno Name Time
712 (13) 1,1km 35m 11C (cont.)
1(51) 2(34) 3(33) 4(57) 5(56) 6(31) 7(55) 8(54) 9(52) 10(59) 11(100)  Finish
6 Kolarevi¢ Tara 16:42 0:28 1:33 2:26 2:58 8:02 8:42 9:18 10:47 13:10 14:23 16:26 16:42 5:55
Jasenica JAS 0:28 1:05 0:53 0:32 5:04 0:40 0:36 1:29 2:23 1:13 2:03 0:16 *55
7 Nina Radosavljevi¢ 24:59 4:48 6:41 7:57 8:56 13:29 14:02 14:35 18:12 23:15  24:30 24:47 24:59 16:11
Celik CLK 4:48 1:53 1:16 0:59 4:33 0:33 0:33 3:37 5:03 1:15 0:17 0:12 *64
8 Neda Pavlovi¢ 25:03 0:39 2:14 3:30 11:41 15:06 15:58 16:34 20:11 22:46 24:36 24:48 25:03 12:27
Jasenica JAS 0:39 1:35 1:16 8:11 3:25 0:52 0:36 3:37 2:35 1:50 0:12 0:15 *32
17:47
*64
9 Seli¢ Mila 25:56 0:25 1:19 2:32 10:43 14:09 15:00 15:37 19:18 24:18 25:29 25:45 25:56
Strazilovo STR 0:25 0:54 1:13 8:11 3:26 0:51 0:37 3:41 5:00 1:11 0:16 0:11
10 Kalina Stijepovi¢ 33:21 0:53 10:14 14:04 14:52 19:16 20:05 20:50 24:27 32:27 32:57 33:09 33:21
Strazilovo STR 0:53 9:21 3:50 0:48 4:24 0:49 0:45 3:37 8:00 0:30 0:12 0:12
11 Nada Fejzulovi¢ 53:16 5:22 17:50 31:37 34:20 37:02 38:13 43:24 46:23 52:01 52:48 53:00 53:16
Jasenica JAS 5:22 12:28 13:47 2:43 2:42 1:11 5:11 2:59 5:38 0:47 0:12 0:16
Petrovi¢ Rajna mp - 2:41 3:38 4:24 6:22 7:14 10:20 11:41 13:17 14:15 14:25 14:35 1:17
Strazilovo STR 2:41 0:57 0:46 1:58 0:52 3:06 1:21 1:36 0:58 0:10 0:10 *31
Sofija Go€manac mp 0:46 5:49 6:33 7:25 9:19 10:05 10:37 12:04 17:36 - 19:04 19:17
Avala AVA 0:46 5:03 0:44 0:52 1:54 0:46 0:32 1:27 5:32 1:28 0:13
714 (3) 1,9km 60 m 13C
1(62) 2(55) 3(53) 4(36) 5(41) 6(42) 7(47) 8(63) 9(39) 10(60) 11(52) 12(61) 13(100)  Finish
1 Ema Radosavljevi¢ 28:12 0:33 1:37 2:42 5:33 9:45 11:43 16:04 19:18 20:51 22:48 24:18 27:34  27:57 28:12
Celik CLK 0:33 1:04 1:05 2:51 4:12 1:58 4:21 3:14 1:33 1:57 1:30 3:16 0:23 0:15
2 Mina Gaji¢ 30:40 1:05 2:00 3:42 7:28 10:01 15:43 19:23 21:47 23:40 26:31 28:55 29:30 30:24 30:40
DIF DIF 1:05 0:55 1:42 3:46 2:33 5:42 3:40 2:24 1:53 2:51 2:24 0:35 0:54 0:16
3 Purda Savi¢ 32:00 1:45 3:52 5:28 9:22 12:00 17:39 21:19 23:34 25:34 28:29 30:35 31:18 31:43 32:00
DIF DIF 1:45 2:07 1:36 3:54 2:38 5:39 3:40 2:15 2:00 2:55 2:06 0:43 0:25 0:17
716 (7) 1,7km 80m 14C
1(35) 2(55) 3(31) 4(51) 5(54) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(47) 10(39) 11(40) 12(48) 13(59) 14(100)
Finish
1 Cangarevi¢ Dunja 15:24 0:36 1:02 1:32 1:54 2:57 4:53 6:17 7:22 8:04 9:58 12:55 14:13 15:06 15:15
Strazilovo STR 0:36 0:26 0:30 0:22 1:03 1:56 1:24 1:05 0:42 1:54 2:57 1:18 0:53 0:09
15:24
0:09
2 Nikoli¢ Doris 16:29 0:51 1:26 2:03 2:34 3:44 5:33 6:58 8:03 8:47 10:30 13:36 15:19 16:11 16:19
Pobeda POB 0:51 0:35 0:37 0:31 1:10 1:49 1:25 1:05 0:44 1:43 3:06 1:43 0:52 0:08
16:29 16:01
0:10 *49
3 Ma3a Bauer 17:00 0:49 1:29 2:01 2:26 3:49 5:41 7:38 8:38 9:45 11:26 14:15 15:44 16:37 16:48
Strazilovo STR 0:49 0:40 0:32 0:25 1:23 1:52 1:57 1:00 1:07 1:41 2:49 1:29 0:53 0:11
17:00
0:12
4 Starovi¢ Jasna 17:09 0:49 1:31 2:04 2:42 3:47 5:48 7:20 8:11 8:59 11:05 14:28 15:58 16:48 16:58
Novi Sad NSD 0:49 0:42 0:33 0:38 1:05 2:01 1:32 0:51 0:48 2:06 3:23 1:30 0:50 0:10
17:09

0:11
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Pl tno Name

216 (7)
5 Sofija Janji¢
Kosutnjak KOS
6 Nikoli¢ Sofija
Celik CLK
Veljovi¢ Emilija
Magic Map MGM
718 (2)
1 Papi¢ Anastasija
Jasenica JAS
Lana Ivkovi¢
Celik CLK
720 (3)
1 Dunja Tati¢
DIF DIF
Bodanovi¢ Eleonor
Novi Sad NSD
Markovi¢ lvana
Pobeda POB
721A (4)
1 Gorjanc Irena
Avala AVA
2 Radenkovi¢ Darinka
Celik CLK
3 Vasojevi¢ NataSa
Celik CLK
4 Bojovi¢ Milena

Kopaonik KOP

Time

17:33

18:57

mp

32:56

disq

24:32

mp

dns

17:55
19:07
19:18

24:12

1(35)
Finish

1:02
1:02
17:33
0:11
0:46
0:46
18:57
0:15

0:46
0:46
20:13
0:50

1(55)

1:33
1:33

1(64)
15(59)

1:09
1:09
24:10
1:30

1:48
1:48
26:06
1:45

1(31)

0:33
0:33
0:51
0:51
0:56
0:56
0:50
0:50

1,7km 80 m 14 C
2(55) 3(31) 4(51)
1:31 2:04 2:31
0:29 0:33 0:27
1:19 1:56 2:41
0:33 0:37 0:45
2:21
*62
1:16 1:48 2:40
0:30 0:32 0:52
2,1km 70m 13C
2(57) 3(58) 4(51)
11:39  12:55 14:52
10:06 1:16 1:57
2,4km 110 m 16C
2(55) 3(34) 4(32)
16(100)  Finish
1:56 3:55 4:34
0:47 1:59 0:39
24:20  24:32
0:10 0:12
3:02 6:31 7:44
1:14 3:29 1:13
26:20 26:37
0:14 0:17
2,0km 80m 13C
2(32) 3(34) 4(62)
1:21 2:09 2:54
0:48 0:48 0:45
1:54 3:13 3:57
1:03 1:19 0:44
1:59 2:44 3:28
1:03 0:45 0:44
2:06 3:20 4:23
1:16 1:14 1:03

5(54)

3:33
1:02

3:56
1:15

3:45
1:05

5(64)

16:29

1:37

5(51)

5:55
1:21

9:18
1:34

5(64)

4:04
1:10
5:16
1:19
4:39
1:11
5:53
1:30

(cont.)

6(36)

5:31
1:58

6:15
2:19

5:53
2:08

6(50)

18:39
2:10

6(54)

7:26
1:31

11:10
1:52

6(37)

7:01
2:57
8:04
2:48
747
3:08
9:33
3:40

7(37)

6:56
1:25

7:54
1:39

7:23
1:30

7(45)

22:51
4:12

7(37)

10:31
3:05

14:24
3:14

7(40)

9:40
2:39
10:09
2:05
10:12
2:25
12:28
2:55

8(38)

8:00
1:04

8:52
0:58

9:26
2:03

8(63)

23:38
0:47

8(38)

11:24
0:53

15:46
1:22

8(42)

11:19
1:39
11:58
1:49
12:01
1:49
14:48
2:20

9(47)

8:39
0:39

9:35
0:43

10:14
0:48

9(39)

24:52
1:14

9(39)

12:23
0:59

16:51
1.05

9(63)

12:53
1:34
13:32
1:34
13:40
1:39
18:03
3:15

10(39)

10:57
2:18

12:07
2:32

12:09
1:55

10(47)

27:35
2:43

10(63)

13:24
1:01

17:49
0:58

10(38)

14:36
1:43
15:23
1:51
15:22
1:42
20:09
2:06

11(40)

1457
4:00

15:53
3:46

15:21
3:12

11(48)

30:19
2:44

11(45)

14:11
0:47

18:24
0:35

11(48)

16:37
2:01
17:19
1:56
16:57
1:35
22:23
2:14

12(48) 13(59) 14(100)

16:20 1713 17:22
1:23 0:53 0:09

17:26 18:31 18:42
1:33 1:05 0:11

18:04 19:23 -
2:43 1:19

12(61) 13(100)  Finish

32:08  32:38 32:56
1:49 0:30 0:18

12(40) 13(41)  14(36)

19:49  20:48 22:40
5:38 0:59 1:52

----- 22:02 24:21
3:38 2:19

12(61) 13(100)  Finish

17:24  17:44 17:55
0:47 0:20 0:11
18:32 18:53 19:07
1:13 0:21 0:14
18:49 19:07 19:18
1:52 0:18 0:11
23:28 23:56 24:12
1:05 0:28 0:16
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721B (7) 1,7km 80m 14C
1(35) 2(55) 3(31) 4(51) 5(54) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(47) 10(39) 11(40) 12(48) 13(59) 14(100)
Finish
1 Jelena Gaji¢ 23:02 1:27 2:08 3:31 4:11 6:34 9:17 10:47 12:30 13:45 16:12 19:52 21:37 22:37 22:49
Urbana Suma SU Ur 1:27 0:41 1:23 0:40 2:23 2:43 1:30 1:43 1:15 2:27 3:40 1:45 1:00 0:12
23:02
0:13
2 Veljovi¢ Mirjana 24:02 2:29 3:12 4:12 5:00 6:22 8:54 10:52 12:38 13:41 16:09 20:18 22:27 23:34 23:47
Magic Map MGM 2:29 0:43 1:00 0:48 1:22 2:32 1:58 1:46 1:03 2:28 4:09 2:09 1:07 0:13
24:02 1:06
0:15 *55
3 Vrani¢ Magdalena 24:59 1:58 2:34 3:09 3:57 5:25 7:59 9:48 12:21 13:13  16:46 21:10 23:13 24:35 24:46
Osa OSA 1:58 0:36 0:35 0:48 1:28 2:34 1:49 2:33 0:52 3:33 4:24 2:03 1:22 0:11
24:59
0:13
4 Nevena Bakalovic R 27:25 1:26 2:20 3:22 5:08 6:48 9:58 12:10 13:27 14:24 16:50 21:23 25:16 26:55 27.08
DIF DIF 1:26 0:54 1:02 1:46 1:40 3:10 2:12 1:17 0:57 2:26 4:33 3:53 1:39 0:13
27:25
0:17
5 Medakovi¢ Maja 34:10 4:04 5:06 6:13 7:07 9:38 13:00 15:33 17:48 19:10 22:31 27:51 30:46 33:33 33:53
Pobeda POB 4:04 1:02 1:07 0:54 2:31 3:22 2:33 2:15 1:22 3:21 5:20 2:55 2:47 0:20
34:10
0:17
6 Marija Pavlovié 57:59 3:58 5:08 5:46 6:23 16:49 33:01 34:54 35:56 41:37  45:20 53:28 55:54 57:27 57:42
Novi Sad NSD 3:58 1:10 0:38 0:37 10:26 16:12 1:53 1:02 5:41 3:43 8:08 2:26 1:33 0:15
57:59
0:17
Ili¢ Sladana mp 5:12 5:36 6:23 - 8:17 10:25 12:07 16:12 16:45 18:57 30:35 32:13 33:17 33:28
DIF DIF 5:12 0:24 0:47 1:54 2:08 1:42 4:05 0:33 2:12 11:38 1:38 1:04 0:11
33:40 14:57
0:12 *47
721E (12) 2,4km 110 m 16C
1(64) 2(55) 3(34) 4(32) 5(51) 6(54) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(63) 11(45) 12(40) 13(41) 14(36)
15(59) 16(100)  Finish
1 Nikoli¢ Robin 18:35 0:59 1:39 3:36 4:12 5:13 6:14 8:26 9:35 10:18 11:03 11:54 15:07 15:45 17:05
Pobeda POB 0:59 0:40 1:57 0:36 1:01 1:01 2:12 1:09 0:43 0:45 0:51 3:13 0:38 1:20
18:10 18:22 18:35
1:05 0:12 0:13
2 Svetlana Ezhunova 19:26 1:11 1:57 3:30 4:17 5:21 6:29 9:13 10:02 10:48 11:36 12:05 15:39 16:21 17:54
Individualac IND 1:11 0:46 1:33 0:47 1:04 1:08 2:44 0:49 0:46 0:48 0:29 3:34 0:42 1:33
19:05 19:14 19:26
1:11 0:09 0:12
3 Dokmanovi¢ Draga 19:28 0:55 1:34 3:17 4:10 5:12 6:11 8:27 9:35 10:25 11:13 11:46 15:45 16:24 17:49
Magic Map MGM 0:55 0:39 1:43 0:53 1:02 0:59 2:16 1:08 0:50 0:48 0:33 3:59 0:39 1:25
19:02 19:14 19:28
1:13 0:12 0:14
4 Solaja Eva 19:34 0:59 1:36 3:13 3:52 4:55 6:02 9:05 9:54 10:42 11:37 12:01 15:48 16:23 18:00
Pobeda POB 0:59 0:37 1:37 0:39 1:03 1:07 3:03 0:49 0:48 0:55 0:24 3:47 0:35 1:37
19:14 19:23 19:34 4:38
1:14 0:09 0:11 *62
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Pl tno Name Time
721E (12) 2,4km 110 m 16C (cont.)
1(64) 2(55) 3(34) 4(32) 5(51) 6(54) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(63) 11(45) 12(40) 13(41) 14(36)
15(59) 16(100)  Finish
5 Natalija Tati¢ 19:42 0:56 1:45 3:22 4:32 5:31 6:35 9:08 9:57 10:42 11:32 11:57 16:02 16:41 18:06
DIF DIF 0:56 0:49 1:37 1:10 0:59 1:04 2:33 0:49 0:45 0:50 0:25 4:05 0:39 1:25
19:17 19:29 19:42
1:11 0:12 0:13
6 Aleksandra Nekrylo 21:39 1:09 1:50 3:15 5:09 6:12 7:21 9:52 10:47 11:42 12:42 13:09 17:05 17:54 19:44
Individualac IND 1:09 0:41 1:25 1:54 1:03 1:09 2:31 0:55 0:55 1:00 0:27 3:56 0:49 1:50
21:15 21:26 21:39
1:31 0:11 0:13
7 Talijan Jovana 23:47 1:07 1:58 4:12 4:55 6:09 7:28 10:32 11:31 12:27 13:24 13:53 19:21 20:14 21:47
Jasenica JAS 1:07 0:51 2:14 0:43 1:14 1:19 3:04 0:59 0:56 0:57 0:29 5:28 0:53 1:33
23:21 23:33 23:47
1:34 0:12 0:14
8 Sokolovi¢ Ivana 25:04 1:14 2:08 3:58 4:42 6:10 7:34 10:20 11:13 12:06 13:07 13:34 18:45 19:37 21:23
Novi Sad NSD 1:14 0:54 1:50 0:44 1:28 1:24 2:46 0:53 0:53 1:01 0:27 5:11 0:52 1:46
24:37 24:50 25:04
3:14 0:13 0:14
9 Komatovi¢ Tamara 27:06 1:34 2:28 4:33 5:27 7:45 9:17 12:25 13:36 14:36 15:56 16:31 22:11 22:58 25:05
Pobeda POB 1:34 0:54 2:05 0:54 2:18 1:32 3:08 1:11 1:00 1:20 0:35 5:40 0:47 2:07
26:34 26:48 27:06
1:29 0:14 0:18
10 Ekatarina Krivoshei 28:04 2:23 3:19 5:11 5:54 6:59 8:06 11:34 12:34 13:25 14:19 15:41 19:55 20:39 22:21
Individualac IND 2:23 0:56 1:52 0:43 1:05 1:07 3:28 1:00 0:51 0:54 1:22 4:14 0:44 1:42
27:37 27:50 28:04
5:16 0:13 0:14
Najdanovi¢ Nevena dns
Kosutnjak KOS
Babi¢ Ivana dns
Pobeda POB
7235 (7) 2,0km 85m 13C
1(56) 2(57) 3(33) 4(62) 5(53) 6(50) 7(39) 8(63) 9(46) 10(60) 11(36) 12(49) 13(100)  Finish
1 Razumnaja Tatiana 19:34 2:23 4:40 5:30 7:00 8:41 10:33 12:23 13:22 14:51 16:27 17:49 18:58 19:19 19:34
Strazilovo STR 2:23 2:17 0:50 1:30 1:41 1:52 1:50 0:59 1:29 1:36 1:22 1:09 0:21 0:15
2 Bojana Mitrovi¢ 24:06 1:44 4:04 5:12 7:10 8:57 11:26 13:54 15:18 17:22 19:45 21:38 23:19 23:49 24:06
Individualac IND 1:44 2:20 1:08 1:58 1:47 2:29 2:28 1:24 2:04 2:23 1:53 1:41 0:30 0:17
3 Jelena Stankovi¢ 25:52 1:39 4:06 5:33 6:54 9:27 11:13 13:16 14:44 16:29 18:33 22:02 25:08 25:36 25:52
Celik CLK 1:39 2:27 1:27 1:21 2:33 1:46 2:03 1:28 1:45 2:04 3:29 3:06 0:28 0:16
4 Jelena évuljagié 51:27 1:44 3:26 4:11 5:51 10:38 13:32 15:31 41:34 43:37  45:53 48:21 50:03 50:53 51:27
Urbana Suma SU Ur 1:44 1:42 0:45 1:40 4:47 2:54 1:59 26:03 2:03 2:16 2:28 1:42 0:50 0:34
Mijanovi¢ Marijana dns
Pobeda POB
Anadela Buli¢ dns
Novi Sad NSD
Risti¢ Katica dns

Novi Sad NSD



STRAZILOVSKI KUP 2023

sub 7.10.2023. 13:56

Split time results - SPRINT OE2010 O Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Page 11
Pl tno Name Time
245 (4) 2,1km 70m 13¢C
1(55) 2(57) 3(58) 4(51) 5(64) 6(50) 7(45) 8(63) 9(39) 10(47) 11(48) 12(61) 13(100) Finish
1 Juhas Irina 21:34 1:13 3:52 5:05 6:28 7:24 9:14 11:49 12:22 15:54  17:32 20:01 20:56  21:19 21:34
DIF DIF 1:13 2:39 1:13 1:23 0:56 1:50 2:35 0:33 3:32 1:38 2:29 0:55 0:23 0:15
2 Bogdanovié Melind 26:00 1:06 3:57 5:06 6:46 7:48 9:53  13:01  13:31  19:18 21:00 23:30 2522 25144  26:00
Novi Sad NSD 1:06 2:51 1:09 1:40 1:02 2:05 3:08 0:30 5:47 1:42 2:30 1:52 0:22 0:16
3 Starovi¢ Sonja 26:37 2:20 5:37 8:45 11:09 12:25 14:42 18:12 18:49 19:56 22:00 24:43 26:00 26:24 26:37
Novi Sad NSD 2:20 3:17 3:08 2:24 1:16 2:17 3:30 0:37 1:07 2:04 2:43 1:17 0:24 0:13
4 Pavlovi¢ Nina 28:03 2:42 7:02 8:21 10:12 11:48 14:22 18:23 19:13 20:35 22:57 25:40 27:20 27:47 28:03
Jasenica JAS 2:42 4:20 1:19 1:51 1:36 2:34 4:01 0:50 1:22 2:22 2:43 1:40 0:27 0:16
755 (4) 1,7km 80m 14cC
1(35) 2(55) 3(31) 4(51) 5(54) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(47) 10(39) 11(40) 12(48) 13(59) 14(100)
Finish
1 Babi¢ Jelena 26:26 1:36 2:46 3:39 4:32 6:10 9:23 11:32 12:58 14:14 17:21 22:03 24:19 25:53 26:09
Pobeda POB 1:36 1:10 0:53 0:53 1:38 3:13 2:09 1:26 1:16 3:07 4:42 2:16 1:34 0:16
26:26
0:17
2 Markovi¢ Mirela 27:07 3:27 4:38 5:21 6:26 8:00 10:31 12:40 14:13 15:32 18:05 23:04 25:16  26:37 26:54
Pobeda POB 3:27 1:11 0:43 1:05 1:34 2:31 2:09 1:33 1:19 2:33 4:59 2:12 1:21 0:17
27:.07
0:13
3 Streli¢ NatasSa 28:37 2:04 3:14 4:12 5:01 7:00 10:37 12:57 14:50 15:54 19:07 23:57 26:26  28:00 28:16
DIF DIF 2:04 1:10 0:58 0:49 1:59 3:37 2:20 1:53 1:04 3:13 4:50 2:29 1:34 0:16
28:37
0:21
4 Gruji¢ Biljana 46:58 2:29 3:47 4:35 6:10 7:53 10:37 13:15 14:31 15:32 21:41 42:46 44:52 46:16 46:32
Celik CLK 2:29 1:18 0:48 1:35 1:43 2:44 2:38 1:16 1:01 6:09 21:05 2:06 1:24 0:16
46:58
0:26
765 (3) 1,4km 60m 8C
1(58) 2(57) 3(55) 4(53) 5(50) 6(48) 7(49) 8(100)  Finish
1 Stanisavljevi¢ Natas 19:17 3:38 4:50 9:03 11:05 13:58  16:49 18:18 18:55 19:17
Celik CLK 3:38 1:12 4:13 2:02 2:53 2:51 1:29 0:37 0:22
2 Todosi¢ Snezana 21:54 6:18 7:51 11:16 13:27 16:24  19:17 20:52 21:33 21:54
Pobeda POB 6:18 1:33 3:25 2:11 2:57 2:53 1:35 0:41 0:21
3 Ciri¢ Erzebet 23:31 5:38 7:48 13:20 15:12 18:03  20:55 22:23 23:09 23:31
Azimut plus AZM 5:38 2:10 5:32 1:52 2:51 2:52 1:28 0:46 0:22
270 (3) 1,4km 60 m 8C
1(58) 2(57) 3(55) 4(53) 5(50) 6(48) 7(49) 8(100)  Finish
1 Malinovi¢ Ankica 20:52 3:25 5:14 9:05 11:44 14:32 17:24 19:55 20:35 20:52
Novi Sad NSD 3:25 1:49 351 2:39 2:48 2:52 2:31 0:40 0:17
2 Bacanac Ljubica 27:13 2:56 4:20 6:59 12:00 14:10  24:39 26:02 26:34 27:13
DIF DIF 2:56 1:24 2:39 5:01 2:10 10:29 1:23 0:32 0:39
3 Milaci¢ Baji¢ Mirjan 29:00 5:36 7:17 11:11 13:52 20:13  24:53 27:41 28:39 29:00
Pobeda POB 5:36 1:41 3:54 2:41 6:21 4:40 2:48 0:58 0:21
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SZS-B (7) 1,9km 60 m 13C
1(62) 2(55) 3(53) 4(36) 5(41) 6(42) 7(47) 8(63) 9(39) 10(60) 11(52) 12(61) 13(100) Finish
1 Radovan Parovi¢ 26:47 1:11 2:13 3:48 6:48 8:47 10:14 12:30 16:20 17:55  20:01 22:36 26:03  26:31 26:47
Celik CLK 1:11 1:02 1:35 3:00 1:59 1:27 2:16 3:50 1:35 2:06 2:35 3:27 0:28 0:16
2 Slobodan Radosavl 30:28 1:33 3:49 6:24 10:27 13:.01 16:39 19:51 23:09 24:42 26:49 28:57 29:39 30:09 30:28
Celik CLK 1:33 2:16 2:35 4:03 2:34 3:38 3:12 3:18 1:33 2:07 2:08 0:42 0:30 0:19
3 Svetlana Marici¢ 37:33 1:59 7:19 9:13 13:21 15:58 18:44 25:07 29:12 31:16 33:40 35:55 36:44 37:15 37:33
Novi Sad NSD 1:59 5:20 1:54 4:08 2:37 2:46 6:23 4:05 2:04 2:24 2:15 0:49 0:31 0:18
4 borde buri¢ 50:02 2:26 4:36 8:04 14:36 19:17 24:24 33:40 38:00 40:45 45:03 47:50 49:02 49:37 50:02
Celik CLK 2:26 2:10 3:28 6:32 4:41 5:07 9:16 4:20 2:45 4:18 2:47 1:12 0:35 0:25
5 Kristina Isakova 50:16 2:29 4:08 13:54 17:36 20:43 23:19 28:39 31:18 33:08 35:32 38:09 48:51 49:51 50:16
Avala AVA 2:29 1:39 9:46 3:42 3:07 2:36 5:20 2:39 1:50 2:24 2:37 10:42 1:00 0:25
6 Ivan Perisi¢ 91:34 2:37 12:35 32:39 46:11 65:11 73:33 77:30 81:08 84:46 87:27 89:15 90:43 91:15 91:34
Individualac IND 2:37 9:58 20:04 13:32 19:00 8:22 3:57 3:38 3:38 2:41 1:48 1:28 0:32 0:19
Petar Todosi¢ dns
Pobeda POB
SZS-C (7) 1,1km 35m 11C
1(51) 2(34) 3(33) 4(57) 5(56) 6(31) 7(55) 8(54) 9(52) 10(59) 11(100)  Finish
1 Andrija Pantovi¢ 34:26 2:02 8:41 10:29 12:37 18:05 20:27 22:11 26:45 31:19  33:52 34:07 34:26
Celik CLK 2:02 6:39 1:48 2:08 5:28 2:22 1:44 4:34 4:34 2:33 0:15 0:19
2 Maksim Goljovi¢ 40:23 1:31 9:32 11:11 12:11 16:02  17:29 18:39 22:34 38:06 39:43 40:04 40:23
Magic Map MGM 1:31 8:01 1:39 1:00 3:51 1:27 1:10 3:55 15:32 1:37 0:21 0:19
3 Nada Ciri¢ 41:13 1:36 10:22 12:02 13:08 16:49 18:13 19:32 23:24 37:42  40:08 40:51 41:13
Azimut plus AZM 1:36 8:46 1:40 1:06 3:41 1:24 1:19 3:52 14:18 2:26 0:43 0:22
4 Valentina Alimpic¢ 42:16 2:21 11:45 20:35 23:18 25:48 27:11 32:22 35:09 41:03  41:48 42:00 42:16
Osa OSA 2:21 9:24 8:50 2:43 2:30 1:23 5:11 2:47 5:54 0:45 0:12 0:16
5 Marina Cuk 58:26 23:40 28:05 33:21 36:23 40:36  41:50 43:57 49:25 53:53 57:01 58:13 58:26
Novi Sad NSD 23:40 4:25 5:16 3:02 4:13 1:14 2:.07 5:28 4:28 3:08 1:12 0:13
Milica Zlatkovic dns
Osa OSA
Zeljka Filipovié dns

Pobeda POB



